
Fwd: EASL side meeting FREE PASSES list

სოფო, მაიკო,

გამარჯობა,
გთხოვთ, დამიდასტუროთ, რომ EASL side meeting-ისთვის ეს სია საბოლოოა.

მადლობა,
კეთილი სურვილებით,
ირინა

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Nasrullah, Muazzam (CDC/OID/NCHHSTP)" <hij9@cdc.gov>
Date: March 20, 2018 at 22:20:12 GMT+4
To: "Irine Tskhomelidze (irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com)" <irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com>
Cc: Tatia Kuchuloria <drkuchuloria@yahoo.com>, Lika <lgvinjilia@gmail.com>
Subject: EASL side meeting FREE PASSES list

Hi Irina,

For FREE PASSES, at the EASL SIDE MEETING (Wednesday 11 April 18:00 – 19:30), I have been asked by EASL if the
below list is final. If not, they need to know addiƟonal people asap (max.20 allowed). Can you please confirm with
Sopo and/or Maia T? Thanks.  Muazzam

1.David Sergeenko – MoLHSA,  moh@moh.gov.ge

2. Sopo Belkania – Head, Department for Human Resources management  and International Relations,
MoLHSA, sbelkania@moh.gov.ge

3. Eka Adamia- Head, Department of State programs, MoLHSA, eadamia@moh.gov.ge

4. Amiran Gamkrelidze – Director General, NCDC, A.Gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge

5.  Irma  Khonelidze  –  Deputy  Director  General,  The  Global  Fund  Program  Manager,  NCDC,
ikhonelidze@gmail.com

6. Ketevan Stvilia - The Global Fund HIV Program Manager, NCDC, stviliak@gmail.com

7.  Maia  Tsereteli  –  Head,  Division  of  HIV/AIDS,  Hepatitis,  STI  &  TB  Division,  NCDC,
mtsereteli2002@yahoo.com

8.  Ana  Aslanikashvili  -  Division  of  HIV/AIDS,  Hepatitis,  STI  &  TB  Division,  NCDC,
ana.aslanikashvili@gmail.com

Irinka Tskhomelidze <irinkatskhomelidze@gmail.com>

Wed 3/21/2018 10:47 AM

To:Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; mtsereteli2002@yahoo.com <mtsereteli2002@yahoo.com>;
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9. Maia Alkhazishvili-  Lugar Center Manager,  NCDC, doctormaiko@gmail.com

10.  Nazi Chitadze- Serology Laboratory, Lugar Center, NCDC, nazi@ncdc.ge

Thanks,

Muazzam
------------------------------------------------------
Muazzam Nasrullah, MD, MPH, PhD
Global Health Unit | Office of the Director
Division of Viral HepaƟƟs
NaƟonal Center for HIV, HepaƟƟs, STD & TB PrevenƟon
Centers for Disease Control and PrevenƟon (CDC)
1600 CliŌon Road, Mailstop G-37, Atlanta, GA 30329
Office: +1 404 639 3271; Fax: +1 404 718 8588
Email: snasrullah@cdc.gov
------------------------------------------------------
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